The  BioGenix™ fully automatic autoclaves are offered
with unique single lever lock for lid. BioGenix autoclaves
are offered in 8 different sizes from 35 to 180 liters. These
Fully Automatic Autoclaves have customized
microprocessor based control system which ensure
required sterilization accuracy, repeatability & safety

BIOGENIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
S-10, Pankaj Central Plaza, Pocket-5, Plot no-5, Sector-12, Dwarka, New
Delhi-110075, INDIA
Email: sales@biogenixsystems.com | Phone: +91-11-43738899 |
9990251155-99 | 9911717057
Website: www.biogenixsystems.com
SIZE, CAPACITY & ORDERING DETAILS
Model
Working Chamber
Size (Ø x D ) / Capacity
Carrier
(Ø x D)
Gross Dimension /
Weight
BS-SLA-35 300 x 500 mm / 35 L 1 of 250 x 450 mm 820 x 620 x 1170 mm / 75 kg
BS-SLA-50 350 x 550 mm / 50 L 1 of 300 x500 mm 870 x 670 x 1230 mm / 85 kg
BS-SLA-75 400 x 600 mm / 75 L 1 of 350 x 550 mm 970 x 720 x 1290 mm / 97 kg
BS-SLA-115 450 x 720 mm / 115 L 2 of 400 x 340 mm 1020 x 770 x 1350 mm / 125 kg
BS-SLA-180 550 x 760 mm / 180 L 2 of 500 x 350 mm 1150 x 890 x 1420 mm / 155 kg
•PRINTER OUTPUT facility required to record PV, SV, Actual Date/Time with variable
print time interval, 5000 line memory & Audio alarm facility in case of memory
full.
•AUDIO ALARM facility to alert for Temp. Overshoot/undershoot.